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Ergebnisse

Platz Nation Name Verein Jg.

1 GER BONAH Raoul MR Königsbacher SC 1998

2 GER KINDLER Frederic WÜ TSG Eislingen 1998

3 GER HOLTMANN Alexander WÜ TSG Eislingen 1998

3 GER BELLMANN Jonas BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1998

5 GER KRAUS Leon BY FR Nürnberg 1998

6 GER HARTMANN Lukas BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1998

7 GER FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka WÜ TSG Eislingen 1998

8 GER DUBINSKY Lorenz NR OFC Bonn 1998

9 GER DEGEN Adrian WÜ TSG Eislingen 1999

10 GER SCHWEIGERT Luca WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 1999

10 GER SCHYMCZYK Finn NR WMTV Solingen 1998

12 GER HILGER Jakob NR WMTV Solingen 1998

13 GER FABIAN André WE TV Jahn Oelde 1998

14 GER POLZER Adrian HE TV Wetzlar 1998

15 GER SCHMITZ Peter NR WMTV Solingen 2001

16 GER BERGER David BY TSV Weilheim 1998

17 GER HOLZ Tom HE TV Wetzlar 1998

18 GER ROMMELSPACHER Ralph WÜ TSG Eislingen 1999

19 GER HAAG Luis BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2000

20 GER SCHLAFFER Leon BY FR Nürnberg 2000

21 GER ZECEVIC Antonijo WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2000

22 GER WINTERGOLLER Eduard WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2000

23 GER WENNEMAR Bas NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1999

24 GER KÖCK Lars Benedikt BY TSV Weilheim 1998

25 GER NALEWAJA Tim NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 2000

26 GER BLATZ Sebastian BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 1999

27 GER BECHER Pascal NR WMTV Solingen 2000

28 GER ROSEN Daniel WE TV Jahn Siegen 1999

29 GER LANDWEHR Fabian WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 1999

30 GER ALBERS Siebo NR OFC Bonn 2000

31 GER BILLE Mark NR TV Ratingen FA 2000

32 GER STITZ Marius WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2001

33 GER WAGNER Levin WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2000

34 GER LÖHR Jannis MR Königsbacher SC 1999

35 GER DISLER Julian NR WMTV Solingen 2001

36 GER BARBA Cesare WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2000

36 GER HEINS Michel WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2000

36 GER JANTZEN Erik MV PSV Rostock 1999

39 GER KALTER Felix MR CTG Koblenz 2001

40 GER ZAGERMANN Tizian BY KTF Luitpold München 1999

41 GER BROMMER Daniel WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 1999

42 GER FALB Moritz BY KTF Luitpold München 1999

43 GER UFERT Erik WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund 2000

44 GER MERLE Noel HE TV Alsfeld 2000

45 GER JOHN David BY FR Nürnberg 2001

46 GER ESSER Manuel NR OFC Bonn 2001
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47 GER KRAUS Jakob BY FR Nürnberg 2001

48 GER STARKE Aaron BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1998

49 GER PAN Yang BY KTF Luitpold München 2000

50 BEL STRIJK Philippe Confrerie Gent 2000

51 GER WÖRSTER Janik NR OFC Bonn 1999

52 GER WAGNER Pascal WÜ TSG Eislingen 2001

53 GER MÄSCHKE Niklas BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1999

54 GER FICHTENKAMM Philipp MR Königsbacher SC 2000

55 GER SKORODUMOW Paul BY KTF Luitpold München 2000

56 BEL PROSSE Mael de Klauwaerts 2001

57 GER HAUBROK Elias NR TSV Kenten 2000

58 GER ESSER Noah NR TV Ratingen FA 2000

59 GER DEMKE Paul-Louis MV PSV Rostock 2000

60 NED VAN ALPHEN Jonas P.S.V. Eindhoven 2001

61 ESP RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos WÜ FC Würth Künzelsau 2001

62 GER SCHERF Aaron NR WMTV Solingen 2001

63 GER TOMALIK Tobias NR WMTV Solingen 2001

64 GER SEEFELD Eric Simon NR WMTV Solingen 2001

65 GER USOV Leon WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund 1999

66 GER AUSBÜTTEL Max WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund 2000

67 GER OLSHANETSKYY Devid MR CTG Koblenz 2001

68 GER SCHLICHT Julius Wilhelm NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 1999

69 BEL GOEMAERE Cedric Confrerie Gent 1999

70 GER CARRERAS Mateu BY KTF Luitpold München 2000

71 GER BUHR Sören MR Königsbacher SC 2002

72 GER NEKHILI Younes-Guenael NR OFC Bonn 2000

73 BEL VANDECRUYS Warre Confrerie Gent 1900

74 GER PLEITHNER Moritz NR SG Kaarst 1999

75 BEL BOONE Bênoit Confrerie Gent 1999

76 GER ROBER Julian NR TV Ratingen FA 2002

77 BEL KURVERS Lester Confrerie Gent 2002

78 GER BONK Fabian WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund 2000

79 BEL HEMELSOET Elias Confrerie Gent 2001

80 GER SCHRÖM Lukas Jan NR WMTV Solingen 2000

81 GER PETERS Frederik NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1999

82 GER PFUNDNER Luis BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 2002

83 GER BLUMHOFER John BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 2000

84 NED FRANSMANN Tim P.S.V. Eindhoven 2000

85 GER MEMMLER Friedrich MV PSV Rostock 2000

86 BEL DERDE Auguste Confrerie Gent 2000

87 GER MÜLLER Jan Ole NR TV Ratingen FA 2001

88 GER KURUOGLU Tanju NR TSV Kenten 2002

89 GER CONNEMANN Maik NR TSV Kenten 2002

90 GER MÜLLER Max NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2001

91 GER BRANDT Julian BY TSV Grünwald 2000

92 GER HAFERMAAS Frederick NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2002

93 GER BOLDT Hendrik NS TV Uelzen 2001

94 BEL LAMMERTYN Louis Confrerie Gent 2001

95 GER HILDEBRAND Henning NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2001
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96 GER SCHWEIGER Maximilian BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 2002

97 GER SCHULZ Florian NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2000

98 GER PLEITHNER Felix NR SG Kaarst 2002

99 GER STIMPER Mirco NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2002

100 GER SCHLICHT Jacob Wilhelm NR FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2002

101 GER BRANDT Christian BY TSV Grünwald 2002

ABD GER KAUNE Simon NR TSV Kenten 1999
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Gruppe Nr.1

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

MEMMLER Friedrich GER PSV Rostock 1 D1 D0 V5 D3 D1 D2 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.
SKORODUMOW Paul GER KTF Luitpold München 2 V5 D0 D4 D4 D1 V5 2 19 23 0.333 -4 4.
BONAH Raoul GER Königsbacher SC 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
ESSER Noah GER TV Ratingen FA 4 D4 V5 D1 D2 D2 V5 2 19 27 0.333 -8 5.
BARBA Cesare GER FC Würth Künzelsau 5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
SCHLAFFER Leon GER FR Nürnberg 6 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 14 0.833 14 2.
FRANSMANN Tim NED P.S.V. Eindhoven 7 V5 D2 D0 D3 D0 D1 1 11 27 0.167 -16 6.

Gruppe Nr.2

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

CONNEMANN Maik GER TSV Kenten 1 D0 D0 D1 D0 D1 V5 1 7 27 0.167 -20 6.
KRAUS Jakob GER FR Nürnberg 2 V5 D1 D2 D4 V5 V5 3 22 19 0.500 3 4.
KINDLER Frederic GER TSG Eislingen 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
WINTERGOLLER Eduard GER FC Würth Künzelsau 4 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
FALB Moritz GER KTF Luitpold München 5 V5 V5 D0 D2 V5 V5 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
BUHR Sören GER Königsbacher SC 6 V5 D4 D1 D2 D4 V5 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
STIMPER Mirco GER FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 7 D2 D0 D0 D1 D0 D3 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.

Gruppe Nr.3

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

MÜLLER Max GER FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 1 D4 D2 D0 D3 D3 D4 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
KURUOGLU Tanju GER TSV Kenten 2 V5 D0 D1 D2 D1 D0 1 9 29 0.167 -20 6.
HARTMANN Lukas GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
BECHER Pascal GER WMTV Solingen 4 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 4 26 14 0.667 12 3.
WAGNER Levin GER FC Würth Künzelsau 5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.
AUSBÜTTEL Max GER TSC Eintr. Dortmund 6 V5 V5 D0 D0 D3 V5 3 18 23 0.500 -5 4.
VANDECRUYS Warre BEL Confrerie Gent 7 V5 V5 D0 D3 D1 D4 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.

Gruppe Nr.4

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

UFERT Erik GER TSC Eintr. Dortmund 1 D2 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 23 21 0.667 2 4.
HOLTMANN Alexander GER TSG Eislingen 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
HEINS Michel GER FC Würth Künzelsau 3 D4 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
ROSEN Daniel GER TV Jahn Siegen 4 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 26 16 0.667 10 2.
HAFERMAAS Frederick GER FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 5 D3 D0 D1 D0 D4 D4 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
HAUBROK Elias GER TSV Kenten 6 D4 D0 D3 D2 V5 V5 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
DERDE Auguste BEL Confrerie Gent 7 D0 D0 D1 D3 V5 D2 1 11 29 0.167 -18 6.

Gruppe Nr.5

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

BLUMHOFER John GER MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1 D3 V5 D3 D2 D0 D1 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
PROSSE Mael BEL de Klauwaerts 2 V5 V5 D1 D3 D4 D0 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
SCHLICHT Jacob Wilhelm GER FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 3 D1 D1 D2 D1 D0 D0 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
USOV Leon GER TSC Eintr. Dortmund 4 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 D0 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
BILLE Mark GER TV Ratingen FA 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
SCHMITZ Peter GER WMTV Solingen 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 5 25 16 0.833 9 2.
BELLMANN Jonas GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.
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Gruppe Nr.6

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

ROMMELSPACHER Ralph GER TSG Eislingen 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
ZAGERMANN Tizian GER KTF Luitpold München 2 D2 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 4 22 17 0.667 5 3.
HEMELSOET Elias BEL Confrerie Gent 3 D3 D1 D4 D4 V5 D2 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
WÖRSTER Janik GER OFC Bonn 4 D0 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 21 25 0.500 -4 4.
WENNEMAR Bas GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 26 21 0.833 5 2.
SEEFELD Eric Simon GER WMTV Solingen 6 D4 D1 D3 D2 D4 V5 1 19 29 0.167 -10 7.
BONK Fabian GER TSC Eintr. Dortmund 7 D2 D3 V5 D4 D4 D4 1 22 27 0.167 -5 5.

Gruppe Nr.7

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

MERLE Noel GER TV Alsfeld 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 D2 4 22 20 0.667 2 3.
HILDEBRAND Henning GER FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2 D1 D2 D3 D0 D2 D0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
TOMALIK Tobias GER WMTV Solingen 3 D4 V5 D4 D4 D3 D2 1 22 27 0.167 -5 6.
PAN Yang GER KTF Luitpold München 4 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 3 24 24 0.500 0 4.
VAN ALPHEN Jonas NED P.S.V. Eindhoven 5 D2 V5 V5 D2 D0 D0 2 14 24 0.333 -10 5.
ZECEVIC Antonijo GER FC Würth Künzelsau 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 13 0.833 16 2.
DUBINSKY Lorenz GER OFC Bonn 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.

Gruppe Nr.8

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

SCHWEIGER Maximilian GER MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1 D2 D1 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
BOONE Bênoit BEL Confrerie Gent 2 V5 D0 D0 D1 D2 D4 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
STITZ Marius GER FC Würth Künzelsau 3 V5 V5 D0 D1 D3 V5 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
KAUNE Simon GER TSV Kenten 4 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 0 0 0.000 7.
NALEWAJA Tim GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 V5 V5 V5 D0 D4 V5 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
HILGER Jakob GER WMTV Solingen 6 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
FICHTENKAMM Philipp GER Königsbacher SC 7 V5 V5 D3 D0 D4 D2 2 19 19 0.400 0 4.

Gruppe Nr.9

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

WAGNER Pascal GER TSG Eislingen 1 D0 V5 V5 D0 D4 V5 3 19 26 0.500 -7 4.
KRAUS Leon GER FR Nürnberg 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
SCHRÖM Lukas Jan GER WMTV Solingen 3 D3 D3 D2 D2 D4 V5 1 19 29 0.167 -10 6.
BROMMER Daniel GER FC Würth Künzelsau 4 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 27 23 0.667 4 3.
ALBERS Siebo GER OFC Bonn 5 V5 D0 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 17 0.667 7 2.
PLEITHNER Moritz GER SG Kaarst 6 V5 D0 V5 D4 D3 D3 2 20 28 0.333 -8 5.
PETERS Frederik GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 7 D4 D0 D4 D3 D2 V5 1 18 28 0.167 -10 7.

Gruppe Nr.10

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

DEMKE Paul-Louis GER PSV Rostock 1 D2 V5 D4 D0 D0 V5 2 16 24 0.333 -8 5.
DISLER Julian GER WMTV Solingen 2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 4 27 20 0.667 7 3.
RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos ESP FC Würth Künzelsau 3 D1 D3 V5 D1 D1 V5 2 16 27 0.333 -11 6.
NEKHILI Younes-Guenael GER OFC Bonn 4 V5 D4 D3 D2 D0 V5 2 19 24 0.333 -5 4.
POLZER Adrian GER TV Wetzlar 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 5 28 13 0.833 15 2.
DEGEN Adrian GER TSG Eislingen 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
LAMMERTYN Louis BEL Confrerie Gent 7 D3 D1 D4 D0 D1 D1 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
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Gruppe Nr.11

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

SCHERF Aaron GER WMTV Solingen 1 D0 V5 D0 D0 V5 D1 2 11 22 0.333 -11 5.
STARKE Aaron GER MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 2 V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 D0 3 19 16 0.500 3 4.
MÜLLER Jan Ole GER TV Ratingen FA 3 D1 D1 D0 D0 V5 D1 1 8 26 0.167 -18 6.
LÖHR Jannis GER Königsbacher SC 4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 4 26 14 0.667 12 3.
HAAG Luis GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 28 10 0.833 18 2.
BRANDT Christian GER TSV Grünwald 6 D1 D0 D1 D2 D0 D1 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.
FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka GER TSG Eislingen 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.

Gruppe Nr.12

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

SCHULZ Florian GER FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 1 D3 D0 D0 D2 D2 D0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
STRIJK Philippe BEL Confrerie Gent 2 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 D1 3 22 24 0.500 -2 5.
JANTZEN Erik GER PSV Rostock 3 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
LANDWEHR Fabian GER FC Würth Künzelsau 4 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 4 27 18 0.667 9 2.
KALTER Felix GER CTG Koblenz 5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 24 19 0.667 5 4.
PFUNDNER Luis GER MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 6 V5 D4 D2 D3 D0 D1 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
FABIAN André GER TV Jahn Oelde 7 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 28 11 0.833 17 1.

Gruppe Nr.13

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

PLEITHNER Felix GER SG Kaarst 1 D0 D1 D0 D1 D0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
CARRERAS Mateu GER KTF Luitpold München 2 V5 V5 D0 D2 D2 2 14 19 0.400 -5 5.
OLSHANETSKYY Devid GER CTG Koblenz 3 V5 D4 D2 D1 V5 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
BERGER David GER TSV Weilheim 4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 23 8 0.800 15 2.
SCHYMCZYK Finn GER WMTV Solingen 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
MÄSCHKE Niklas GER MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 6 V5 V5 D4 D1 D3 2 18 17 0.400 1 3.

Gruppe Nr.14

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

JOHN David GER FR Nürnberg 1 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 3 18 14 0.600 4 3.
SCHLICHT Julius Wilhelm GER FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2 D1 V5 V5 D2 D3 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
BRANDT Julian GER TSV Grünwald 3 D1 D3 D3 D1 D1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
KURVERS Lester BEL Confrerie Gent 4 D2 D3 V5 D1 D0 1 11 23 0.200 -12 5.
SCHWEIGERT Luca GER FC Würth Künzelsau 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
KÖCK Lars Benedikt GER TSV Weilheim 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 24 10 0.800 14 2.

Gruppe Nr.15

Name Nation Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Pl. A

ESSER Manuel GER OFC Bonn 1 V5 D1 D2 V5 V5 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
ROBER Julian GER TV Ratingen FA 2 D3 D1 D0 V5 D2 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
HOLZ Tom GER TV Wetzlar 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
BLATZ Sebastian GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 4 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 4 20 8 0.800 12 2.
BOLDT Hendrik GER TV Uelzen 5 D1 D2 D0 D1 D2 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
GOEMAERE Cedric BEL Confrerie Gent 6 D1 V5 D3 D0 V5 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.
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Pl. Nation Name Verein V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Q

1 GER BELLMANN Jonas FC Tauberbischofsheim 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q

2 GER KINDLER Frederic TSG Eislingen 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

3 GER BONAH Raoul Königsbacher SC 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

4 GER HOLTMANN Alexander TSG Eislingen 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

5 GER KRAUS Leon FR Nürnberg 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

6 GER HARTMANN Lukas FC Tauberbischofsheim 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

7 GER DEGEN Adrian TSG Eislingen 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

8 GER FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka TSG Eislingen 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

9 GER HOLZ Tom TV Wetzlar 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

10 GER DUBINSKY Lorenz OFC Bonn 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

11 GER ROMMELSPACHER Ralph TSG Eislingen 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

12 GER SCHYMCZYK Finn WMTV Solingen 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

13 GER SCHWEIGERT Luca FC Würth Künzelsau 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

14 GER HILGER Jakob WMTV Solingen 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

15 GER HAAG Luis FC Tauberbischofsheim 5 6 28 10 0.833 18 Q

16 GER FABIAN André TV Jahn Oelde 5 6 28 11 0.833 17 Q

17 GER ZECEVIC Antonijo FC Würth Künzelsau 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 Q

18 GER POLZER Adrian TV Wetzlar 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q

19 GER SCHLAFFER Leon FR Nürnberg 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q

20 GER WINTERGOLLER Eduard FC Würth Künzelsau 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 Q

21 GER WAGNER Levin FC Würth Künzelsau 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q

22 GER SCHMITZ Peter WMTV Solingen 5 6 25 16 0.833 9 Q

23 GER WENNEMAR Bas TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 6 26 21 0.833 5 Q

24 GER BERGER David TSV Weilheim 4 5 23 8 0.800 15 Q

25 GER KÖCK Lars Benedikt TSV Weilheim 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

26 GER NALEWAJA Tim TSV Bayer Dormagen 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

27 GER BLATZ Sebastian FC Tauberbischofsheim 4 5 20 8 0.800 12 Q

28 GER BECHER Pascal WMTV Solingen 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q

29 GER LÖHR Jannis Königsbacher SC 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q

30 GER ROSEN Daniel TV Jahn Siegen 4 6 26 16 0.667 10 Q

31 GER LANDWEHR Fabian FC Würth Künzelsau 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q

32 GER DISLER Julian WMTV Solingen 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q

33 GER ALBERS Siebo OFC Bonn 4 6 24 17 0.667 7 Q

34 GER BARBA Cesare FC Würth Künzelsau 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

35 GER HEINS Michel FC Würth Künzelsau 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

36 GER JANTZEN Erik PSV Rostock 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

37 GER BILLE Mark TV Ratingen FA 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q

38 GER KALTER Felix CTG Koblenz 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

39 GER ZAGERMANN Tizian KTF Luitpold München 4 6 22 17 0.667 5 Q

40 GER BROMMER Daniel FC Würth Künzelsau 4 6 27 23 0.667 4 Q

41 GER FALB Moritz KTF Luitpold München 4 6 22 18 0.667 4 Q

42 GER UFERT Erik TSC Eintr. Dortmund 4 6 23 21 0.667 2 Q

43 GER MERLE Noel TV Alsfeld 4 6 22 20 0.667 2 Q

44 GER STITZ Marius FC Würth Künzelsau 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

45 GER JOHN David FR Nürnberg 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q
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Pl. Nation Name Verein V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Q

46 GER ESSER Manuel OFC Bonn 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q

47 GER KRAUS Jakob FR Nürnberg 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q

48 GER STARKE Aaron MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 3 6 19 16 0.500 3 Q

49 GER USOV Leon TSC Eintr. Dortmund 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

50 GER PAN Yang KTF Luitpold München 3 6 24 24 0.500 0 Q

51 BEL STRIJK Philippe Confrerie Gent 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 Q

52 GER WÖRSTER Janik OFC Bonn 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4 Q

53 GER AUSBÜTTEL Max TSC Eintr. Dortmund 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5 Q

54 GER WAGNER Pascal TSG Eislingen 3 6 19 26 0.500 -7 Q

55 GER MÄSCHKE Niklas MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 2 5 18 17 0.400 1 Q

56 GER FICHTENKAMM Philipp Königsbacher SC 2 5 19 19 0.400 0 Q

57 GER OLSHANETSKYY Devid CTG Koblenz 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

58 GER SCHLICHT Julius Wilhelm FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

59 GER CARRERAS Mateu KTF Luitpold München 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

60 BEL GOEMAERE Cedric Confrerie Gent 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

61 GER BUHR Sören Königsbacher SC 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q

62 GER SKORODUMOW Paul KTF Luitpold München 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

63 GER NEKHILI Younes-Guenael OFC Bonn 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q

64 BEL VANDECRUYS Warre Confrerie Gent 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

65 BEL PROSSE Mael de Klauwaerts 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

66 GER HAUBROK Elias TSV Kenten 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

67 GER PLEITHNER Moritz SG Kaarst 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q

68 GER ESSER Noah TV Ratingen FA 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q

69 GER DEMKE Paul-Louis PSV Rostock 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 Q

70 NED VAN ALPHEN Jonas P.S.V. Eindhoven 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10 Q

71 ESP RIVEROS TERUEL Carlos FC Würth Künzelsau 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11 Q

72 GER SCHERF Aaron WMTV Solingen 2 6 11 22 0.333 -11 Q

73 BEL BOONE Bênoit Confrerie Gent 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

74 GER ROBER Julian TV Ratingen FA 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

75 BEL KURVERS Lester Confrerie Gent 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 Q

76 GER BONK Fabian TSC Eintr. Dortmund 1 6 22 27 0.167 -5 Q

77 GER TOMALIK Tobias WMTV Solingen 1 6 22 27 0.167 -5 Q

78 BEL HEMELSOET Elias Confrerie Gent 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

79 GER SEEFELD Eric Simon WMTV Solingen 1 6 19 29 0.167 -10 Q

80 GER SCHRÖM Lukas Jan WMTV Solingen 1 6 19 29 0.167 -10 Q

81 GER PETERS Frederik TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 E

82 GER PFUNDNER Luis MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 E

83 GER BLUMHOFER John MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 E

84 NED FRANSMANN Tim P.S.V. Eindhoven 1 6 11 27 0.167 -16 E

85 GER MEMMLER Friedrich PSV Rostock 1 6 12 29 0.167 -17 E

86 BEL DERDE Auguste Confrerie Gent 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18 E

87 GER MÜLLER Jan Ole TV Ratingen FA 1 6 8 26 0.167 -18 E

88 GER KURUOGLU Tanju TSV Kenten 1 6 9 29 0.167 -20 E

89 GER CONNEMANN Maik TSV Kenten 1 6 7 27 0.167 -20 E

90 GER MÜLLER Max FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 E

91 GER BRANDT Julian TSV Grünwald 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

92 GER HAFERMAAS Frederick FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

93 GER BOLDT Hendrik TV Uelzen 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E
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94 BEL LAMMERTYN Louis Confrerie Gent 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

95 GER HILDEBRAND Henning FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E

96 GER SCHWEIGER Maximilian MMX Fecht Club Pforzheim 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

97 GER SCHULZ Florian FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

98 GER PLEITHNER Felix SG Kaarst 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

99 GER STIMPER Mirco FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E

100 GER SCHLICHT Jacob Wilhelm FSV Mülheim/Ruhr 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

101 GER BRANDT Christian TSV Grünwald 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

102 GER KAUNE Simon TSV Kenten 0 0 0 0 0.000 E


